Torneo 2° Aniversario Plus Padel Indoor by Padelnuestro Hospitalet

Fecha/lugar

13/04/2410:30
PISTA1

13/04/2410:30
PISTA 2

13/04/24 1110
PISTA1

13/04/24 1110
PISTA 2

13/04/24 11:50
PISTA1

13/04/24 11:50
PISTA 2

Calendario: 4° Mixta / Grupo A

Local

Clara Duefas
Feliu Torrus

Julia Rayo Rodriguez
Cristian Rivera Orantes

Sonia Juez
Manu Fajardo

Sandru Sanchez Romero
Carlos Puertas Gimeno

Clara Dueflas
Feliu Torrus

Sonia Juez
Manu Fajardo

1/1

Resultado

9-1

5-9

6-8

5-9

9-3

7-2

Visitante

Sandru Sanchez Romero
Carlos Puertas Gimeno

Sonia Juez
Manu Fajardo

Clara Duenas
Feliu Torrus

Julia Rayo Rodriguez
Cristian Rivera Orantes

Julia Rayo Rodriguez
Cristian Rivera Orantes

Sandru Sanchez Romero
Carlos Puertas Gimeno
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